
Elesse / Elesse 150+ / Elesse Elite

Elesse



Robust
Stylish
Flexible

Elesse Elite Elesse Elite



 

Under Floor Protection

Roof Protection

24v Controls

Battery Back Up

Emergency Manual Lowering

Internal Lights

Power Door

Side Glazing Panels

Safe Working Load kg

Usable Platform Dimensions mm

Lift Footprint Dimensions mm

Lift Length with door open mm

Minimum Shaft Width mm

Minimum Shaft Length mm

Minimum First-Floor Ceiling Height mm

Mid-Floor Dimensions mm

Lift Speed mm/sec

Maximum Travel mm

 













N/A

N/A

250

775 x 435 
 

920 x 755

1515

1046

786

2180

165 to 300

60

3000

 













N/A

N/A

250 

775 x 585
  

920 x 905

1665

1046

936

2180

165 to 300

60

3000

 

















250

775 x 570
  

920 x 905

1640

1046

936

2180

165 to 300

60

3000

Standard Specifications Elesse Elesse 150+ Elesse Elite

 Technical
Specification

 CE Marked
ISO9001 ISO14001



Wessex Lift Co. Ltd
Budds Lane, Romsey,
Hampshire, SO51 0HA

Tel: 01794 830303
Fax: 01794 514346
info@wessexlifts.co.uk

www.wessexlifts.co.uk 

Range
The Wessex Elesse Series is the ultimate in design inspiration.

Building on an impressive pedigree spanning nearly four decades of design 
innovation, the Elesse Series encapsulates the qualities embedded in every 
Wessex lift.

Wessex the Iconic British Marque in Personal Lifts.

Customer Care
At Wessex Lifts, what matters is total Customer care and attention.

Wessex offers a complete service package – from project feasibility and 
professional advice, to home assessment, manufacture, installation and 
after sales service. From the time of your initial inquiry, our experienced 
personnel are on hand to offer the diamond class of personal service at 
every stage of your journey with us. 

Other lifts available from the Wessex range

Ref LS00 7502
Issue D


