

MEMBER OF THE RATCLIFF GROUP

### Elesse

## Elesse / Elesse 150+ / Elesse Elite



# Robust Stylish Flexible





# Fechnical

# Specification

Standard Specifications	Elesse	Elesse 150+	Elesse Elite
Under Floor Protection	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
Roof Protection	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	√
24v Controls	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
Battery Back Up	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
Emergency Manual Lowering	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
Internal Lights	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
Power Door	N/A	N/A	$\checkmark$
Side Glazing Panels	N/A	N/A	$\checkmark$
Safe Working Load kg	250	250	250
Usable Platform Dimensions mm	775 x 435	775 x 585	775 x 570
Lift Footprint Dimensions mm	920 x 755	920 x 905	920 x 905
Lift Length with door open mm	1515	1665	1640
Minimum Shaft Width mm	1046	1046	1046
Minimum Shaft Length mm	786	936	936
Minimum First-Floor Ceiling Height mm	2180	2180	2180
Mid-Floor Dimensions mm	165 to 300	165 to 300	165 to 300
Lift Speed mm/sec	60	60	60
Maximum Travel mm	3000	3000	3000











### Range

The Wessex Elesse Series is the ultimate in design inspiration.

Building on an impressive pedigree spanning nearly four decades of design innovation, the Elesse Series encapsulates the qualities embedded in every Wessex lift.

Wessex the Iconic British Marque in Personal Lifts.

## Customer Care

At Wessex Lifts, what matters is total Customer care and attention.

Wessex offers a complete service package – from project feasibility and professional advice, to home assessment, manufacture, installation and after sales service. From the time of your initial inquiry, our experienced personnel are on hand to offer the diamond class of personal service at every stage of your journey with us.



## Other lifts available from the Wessex range



MEMBER OF THE RATCLIFF GROUP

Wessex Lift Co. Ltd Budds Lane, Romsey, Hampshire, SO51 0HA

Tel: 01794 830303 Fax: 01794 514346 info@wessexlifts.co.uk





Ref LS00 7502